
Industrie Switch 4x 10/100BASE-TX 2x 100BASE-FX SC Multimode 6562 ft - DIN rail

Click here for the Shop: Industrie Switch 4x 10/100BASE-TX 2x 100BASE-FX SC Multimode 6562 ft - DIN rail

Price: 241,14 C including 19% VAT, plus shipping costs
Price of 31. Jan. 2026, current price and availability can be viewed in the online shop.

Article: Industrie Switch 4x 10/100BASE-TX 2x 100BASE-FX SC Multimode 6562 ft - DIN rail

Part Number: 109436

Specifications

Number of ports (RJ45) 4 x 10/100Mbit

Number of ports (SFP) 2 x Fast Ethernet Fiber

Power over Ethernet (PoE) No

VLAN No

QoS No

Web management No

IPv4 / IPv6 Yes / No

Design wall mount, DIN rail

Power consumption 7 Watt

Weight 0,30 kg

Approvals CE, FCC Class A, UL, cUL, RoHS

We take no liability for the correctness and completeness of the information. Figures may vary. Change without notice.

ServiceNet GmbH • Kasinostr. 35c • D-53840 Troisdorf • Phone: +49 (0)228 7228-0 • Fax: +49 (0)228 7228-199
E-Mail: shop@lichtleiterkabel.com • Web: www.lichtleiterkabel.com Shop for fiber optic products and fiber optic assembly

http://www.lichtleiterkabel.com/products/de/109436/00-Industrie-Switch-4x-10-100BASE-TX-2x-100BASE-FX-SC-Multimode-2000m-Hutschiene.html
http://www.lichtleiterkabel.com/products/de/109436/00-Industrie-Switch-4x-10-100BASE-TX-2x-100BASE-FX-SC-Multimode-2000m-Hutschiene.html
mailto:shop@lichtleiterkabel.com
http://www.lichtleiterkabel.com

